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VANIER DRIVE

Beautifully upgraded home over the last 3 years.
| Ceramic in kit. and entry, bleached oak kitchen cabr
nets, 2 w/o's to decks, lovely oak floor in L.R. & D.R.,
even a nanny suite and so much more. $234,900.
Please call Chris or Audrey.

- SET ON A WOODED 2+ ACRE LOT
This large bungalow is mainly open plan with the family room, living and dining

room, also open to the kitchentaundry room. There are many tall windows, some
opening 0 3 long deck, 3 bdrms., master having full ensuite bath and also opening
10 & screened porch for those quiet momings. There are two F.P.'s & 3 skylights. The
basement has a rec m. & a large utility rm. $387 900. Please call Audrey or Chris.
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UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY
Contact Bill Currie at 878-4944 to view this charming home in
the Village of Campbellville. Features include 2 bedrooms, arge
eat-in kitchen, spacious living room, office or 3rd bedroom &
outbuilding- (approx. 20'x30°). All this with hamlet zoning for
business use. A gorgeous lot 55'x300". Asking $214,900.
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82+ ACRE FARM

With 4 bdrm. board & batten farmhouse, pond, bank
barn with hydro and water, drive shed. Two large
frontages, 1100’ & 2100'. Home is currently tenanted
and the majority of the the land is contract farmed.
$369,900. Please call Audrey or Chris.
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NEW PRICE

Take time to view this neat bungalow. Features include large
eat-in kitchen, separate living room, 3 bedrooms (master has
ensuite) and finished rec room. Offered at $169,900. Call Bill
Currie 878-4944.

Large country bungalow just outside of
Kilbride. Five bedrooms, 2 full baths, F.R. all
on main level. Please call Tim Dobson at 8/8-

HOME & OFFICE
&3 This well maintained
: home offers 3 spa-
Jcious bedrooms, 4
- L Rl W A S TOOMS, huge
ol o family room with
3 st WG fireplace, eat-in
kitchen, I-shaped liv-
ing & dining room,
office space with

separate entrance, inground heated pool, and central air.
All this near downtown and on a 53'X230" lot. Asking
$229.900. Call Bill Currie at 878-4944.
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LORNE SCOTS DRIVE
Spacious 4 bdrm. home with upgraded kit., L-shaped L.r.
& D.R.. fam. rm., rec rm., 2 washrooms, central air, 2
walkouts to super backyard with deck & above ground
pool. “New Price” $212,500. Bill Currie.

GET “STARTED" IN ACTON
Cute starter home in mature area. Home features full
in-law suite, and that's not all. Includes 2 fridges, 2
stoves, freezer plus washer & dryer. Asking $149,900.
Call Ron Twiss to see. 878-4444.

This neat bungalow backing onto parkland is
a must to see. Just a short walk to schools
and downtown. Offered at $176,500. Call Bill
Currie at 878-4944 to view.

| OLDE MILTON e
4 Located in a mature T,
-#Marea of town, this f o . ~
N charming two bedroom s |
s i . home offers an eat n e ;
&#1 kitchen, separate livin- o
e ¢ groom & Diningroom,

S 4pc. washroom, huge

porch, 2 car garage and
a lot 50ft. x 130ft.
Offered at $172,900.
Contact Bill Currie at
878-4944

PRIVACY PLUS
Immaculate 3 bedroom home complete with upgraded
kitchen, L shaped living room & dining room with walk-
out to sunroom. Lower level has a separate outside
entrance and offers a large rec room, family room with
fireplace, den or office and extra washroom. Located just
north of 401 on a gorgeous one acre lot. Offered at
$279,900. Call Bill Currie at 878-4944.
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_. | have purchasers for
. e B houses on Gowland Cres.,
- X Robertson Cres., & Clements
Dr. Please call me if you are
traffic area. Features include Garden Kitchen with a walkout to patio,

. Foatures | o oy’ thinking of moving.
e e witrioms, 1 oo & cetl a. Cal B Audrey @ 878-4444

Currie at 878-4944 for a list of upgrades. Offered at $272,900.

Treat your family. to this spacious 4 bdrm. home located in a low
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